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A002265783 QAMRUZZAMAN Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  18  458.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000615730 MADHUSHRUTI  NIYOGI Female No  2 2 UR  15  452.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233427 DEBJANI  MONDAL Female No  3 3 UR  17  452.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255301 MANALI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  4 4 UR  8  449.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001838366 AHANA  DAS Female No  5 5 UR  16  449.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426355 SOUMILI  BISWAS Female No  6  1 6 SC  14  445.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000608440 PRIYA  BISWAS Female No  7  2 7 SC  7  439.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162456 NAYANIKA  BANERJEE Female No  8 8 UR  19  436.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000990917 ARUNDHATI  MITRA Female No  9 9 UR  11  430.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316813 DEBADRITA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  10 10 UR  25  429.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000529583 AISHWARYA  MAJUMDAR Female No  11  3 11 SC  15  427.00  87.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806557 MD NAJRUL ISLAM Male No  12  2 12 OBC-A  3  427.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002309552 PARANTAP  DAS Male No  13  4 13 SC  10  424.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002283817 DEEPARNEETA  SARKAR Female No  14  5 14 SC  9  418.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398148 JUIN  MONDAL Female No  15  3 15 OBC-A  9  418.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296146 ISHA  BHARTI Female No  16 16 UR  18  418.00  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721342 SOUMILY  MAJUMDER Female No  17  6 17 SC  10  412.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314269 BIDISHA  KARMAKAR Female No  18 18 UR  11  410.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001732684 JISHNU  HORE Male No  19 19 UR  3  404.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000930968 AMIT  HALDER Male No  20  7 20 SC  20  398.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426366 RISHA  SARKAR Female No  21 21 UR  14  394.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847898 SOURIK  SARKAR Male No  22 22 UR  12  394.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473173 JAYANTI  DAS Female No  23 23 UR  10  394.00  78.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001657643 RAJDIPA  DAS Female No  24 24 UR  4  392.00  88.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115367 REHAN  AKBAR Male No  25  4 25 OBC-A  7  388.00  82.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294286 SHYAMAL  PAUL Male No  26 26 UR  3  388.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197510 HABIB  SARKAR Male No  27  5 27 OBC-A  1  385.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bhairab Ganguly College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:18.13

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Biological Science/ 

Biotechnology (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001063503 NILESH  SAHA Male No  28  1 28 OBC-B  1  383.00  76.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002363730 NISHA  KAMILA Female No  29 29 UR  2  382.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493209 CHANDRAEE  BISWAS Female No  30  8 30 SC  20  380.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103183 JUNIIETA  SARKAR Female No  31 31 UR  25  378.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611189 ARCHISMAN  PRAMANICK Male No  32  9 32 SC  14  377.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105310 SUDESNA  DAS Female No  33  10 33 SC  14  375.00  80.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146410 NILENDU  PRAMANICK Male No  34 34 UR  9  374.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710572 SRUTI  SENGUPTA Female No  35 35 UR  13  371.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116550 PARIJAT  DAS Male No  36  11 36 SC  19  370.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999049 SAMPADA  MAJUMDER Female No  37 37 UR  15  367.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323068 SNEHA  BARMAN Female No  38  12 38 SC  13  365.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301196 SREELA  SARKAR Female No  39  13 39 SC  6  365.00  72.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001724483 SUSHWETA  GHOSH Female No  40 40 UR  3  363.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002200744 NABIDUL  ALAM Male No  41 41 UR  20  363.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002312585 SHRIJITA  SARKAR Female No  42  14 42 SC  7  363.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221756 ARUP  GHOSH Male No  43 43 UR  2  362.00  63.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161420 SHREYASI  BISWAS Female No  44 44 UR  15  361.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365416 SUMITA  MAITY Female No  45 45 UR  24  361.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862582 SOUMIK  BISWAS Male No  46 46 UR  1  359.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002014971 AISHI  CHOWDHURY Female No  47 47 UR  20  358.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160831 PUSHPENDU  ROY Male No  48 48 UR  17  357.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342111 MD ISRARUL HOQUE Male No  49 49 UR  12  355.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533855 ISMAIL  BISWAS Male No  50 50 UR  4  355.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579037 SOUMU  BISWAS Male No  51  15 51 SC  11  355.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201858 ABU  SOHEL Male No  52  6 52 OBC-A  19  353.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000397860 SREEJA  DUTTA Female No  53 53 UR  6  353.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477144 SIMI  GHOSH Female No  54  2 54 OBC-B  5  352.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023507 SARFRAZ  SHAUKAT Male No  55  7 55 OBC-A  8  346.00  80.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002198943 BEDASHRUTI  MONDAL Female No  56 56 UR  5  344.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253727 PRAGNYA  BHOWMICK Female No  57  3 57 OBC-B  5  341.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002235176 SUVABRATA  CHANDRA Male No  58 58 UR  11  341.00  72.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344158 JAYANTA  BISWAS Male No  59  16 59 SC  7  337.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966295 ANISHA  KHATOON Female No  60 60 UR  2  336.00  78.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166291 RAJANYA  DAS Female No  61 61 UR  15  334.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001427452 SHREYA  GHOSAL Female No  62 62 UR  12  334.00  62.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315836 SAIKAT  NAYEK Male No  63  17 63 SC  22  333.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614339 ROUNAK  AFROZ Female No  64 64 UR  14  329.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001546941 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  65 65 UR  20  328.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000321525 SHRABANI  MANDAL Female No  66  18 66 SC  11  321.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507497 ARNAB  BISWAS Male No  67  4 67 OBC-B  11  321.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606051 ANUSKA  SAHA Female No  68 68 UR  15  321.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000243070 DATTATREYA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Male No  69 69 UR  4  320.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751274 ANUSHKA  MUKHERJEE Female No  70 70 UR  15  319.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000944517 SOUMYA BITAN BISWAS Male No  71  19 71 SC  15  318.00  58.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000713398 NEHA  CHETRY Female No  72 72 UR  11  316.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152845 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  73  20 73 SC  8  315.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022605 ANISH KUMAR DAS Male No  74  21 74 SC  13  314.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168926 SHIFA  DALUI Female No  75  22 75 SC  21  314.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538492 KOSTURIKA  BHANDARI Female No  76 76 UR  6  313.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001918656 ANAMIKA  MARJIT Female No  77  23 77 SC  6  310.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002115614 SAYANI  DEY SARKAR Female No  78 78 UR  19  310.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227540 HIYA  PAUL Female No  79 79 UR  10  307.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905745 ARFAT HUSSAIN SIDDIQUI Male No  80  8 80 OBC-A  12  306.00  60.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847364 FARHAN  SAHIN Female No  81 81 UR  8  304.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001784284 RAKIBA  KHATUN Female No  82  9 82 OBC-A  8  302.00  53.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001781551 NIDHI  CHOUDHARY Female No  83 83 UR  16  299.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582689 SUMAN  BISWAS Male No  84  24 84 SC  2  299.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426820 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  85 85 UR  11  297.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120083 SWASTI  ROY Female No  86 86 UR  24  297.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168440 NAAZ  FATEMA Female No  87 87 UR  14  295.00  62.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000893079 PRIYA  PAUL Female No  88 88 UR  22  294.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914919 ZEESHAN  SHABBIR Male No  89 89 UR  9  294.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682926 ALAINA  NASIM Female No  90  10 90 OBC-A  15  291.00  67.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916571 KASHIF  KAMAR Male No  91 91 UR  9  287.00  60.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368353 SRIJEETA  NANDI Female No  92  5 92 OBC-B  19  286.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251519 DIYOTRIMA  CHATTERJEE Female No  93 93 UR  4  283.00  53.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083524 SABA  SIDDIKI Female No  94  11 94 OBC-A  22  279.00  56.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543650 RAJ DEEP BHOWMICK Male No  95  6 95 OBC-B  20  275.00  57.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000597025 KOYEL  BANERJEE Female No  96 96 UR  15  271.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000154194 NIKHAT  FATMA Female No  97 97 UR  1  263.00  55.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088219 TANISHA  PATRA Female No  98  25 98 SC  12  231.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002265783 QAMRUZZAMAN Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  18  458.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806557 MD NAJRUL ISLAM Male No  12  2 2 OBC-A  3  427.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398148 JUIN  MONDAL Female No  15  3 3 OBC-A  9  418.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115367 REHAN  AKBAR Male No  25  4 4 OBC-A  7  388.00  82.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197510 HABIB  SARKAR Male No  27  5 5 OBC-A  1  385.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201858 ABU  SOHEL Male No  52  6 6 OBC-A  19  353.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023507 SARFRAZ  SHAUKAT Male No  55  7 7 OBC-A  8  346.00  80.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905745 ARFAT HUSSAIN SIDDIQUI Male No  80  8 8 OBC-A  12  306.00  60.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001784284 RAKIBA  KHATUN Female No  82  9 9 OBC-A  8  302.00  53.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682926 ALAINA  NASIM Female No  90  10 10 OBC-A  15  291.00  67.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083524 SABA  SIDDIKI Female No  94  11 11 OBC-A  22  279.00  56.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001063503 NILESH  SAHA Male No  28  1 1 OBC-B  1  383.00  76.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477144 SIMI  GHOSH Female No  54  2 2 OBC-B  5  352.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253727 PRAGNYA  BHOWMICK Female No  57  3 3 OBC-B  5  341.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507497 ARNAB  BISWAS Male No  67  4 4 OBC-B  11  321.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368353 SRIJEETA  NANDI Female No  92  5 5 OBC-B  19  286.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543650 RAJ DEEP BHOWMICK Male No  95  6 6 OBC-B  20  275.00  57.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002426355 SOUMILI  BISWAS Female No  6  1 1 SC  14  445.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000608440 PRIYA  BISWAS Female No  7  2 2 SC  7  439.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000529583 AISHWARYA  MAJUMDAR Female No  11  3 3 SC  15  427.00  87.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002309552 PARANTAP  DAS Male No  13  4 4 SC  10  424.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283817 DEEPARNEETA  SARKAR Female No  14  5 5 SC  9  418.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721342 SOUMILY  MAJUMDER Female No  17  6 6 SC  10  412.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000930968 AMIT  HALDER Male No  20  7 7 SC  20  398.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493209 CHANDRAEE  BISWAS Female No  30  8 8 SC  20  380.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611189 ARCHISMAN  PRAMANICK Male No  32  9 9 SC  14  377.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105310 SUDESNA  DAS Female No  33  10 10 SC  14  375.00  80.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116550 PARIJAT  DAS Male No  36  11 11 SC  19  370.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323068 SNEHA  BARMAN Female No  38  12 12 SC  13  365.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301196 SREELA  SARKAR Female No  39  13 13 SC  6  365.00  72.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312585 SHRIJITA  SARKAR Female No  42  14 14 SC  7  363.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001579037 SOUMU  BISWAS Male No  51  15 15 SC  11  355.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344158 JAYANTA  BISWAS Male No  59  16 16 SC  7  337.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315836 SAIKAT  NAYEK Male No  63  17 17 SC  22  333.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000321525 SHRABANI  MANDAL Female No  66  18 18 SC  11  321.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000944517 SOUMYA BITAN BISWAS Male No  71  19 19 SC  15  318.00  58.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152845 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  73  20 20 SC  8  315.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022605 ANISH KUMAR DAS Male No  74  21 21 SC  13  314.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168926 SHIFA  DALUI Female No  75  22 22 SC  21  314.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001918656 ANAMIKA  MARJIT Female No  77  23 23 SC  6  310.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582689 SUMAN  BISWAS Male No  84  24 24 SC  2  299.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088219 TANISHA  PATRA Female No  98  25 25 SC  12  231.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


